FORM No. SEI-Oregon Trest Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	<u>38-2209</u>	19 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH	ING CO., PORTLAND, OR. \$7204
^N . Geus' C. 86759	TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>M</u> 80 Pa	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this Grace 'A. Weaver, An Un	9th	April Convertor	, 19. 80 , between
			STE MEN
as Grantor, Transamerica Title In Wells Fargo Realty Services, 1	nsurance Company Inc., a California	Corporation as Trustee	, as Trustee, and
Trust 7213			under

as Beneficiary.

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: in 100

Lot 27 in Block 28 OREGON SHORES SUBDIVISION Tract 1113, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, as shown on the Map filed on December 9, 1977 in Volume 21, Page 20 in the office of the County Recorder of said County.

Terrate is applied the rise sees On the mole which is a day for the fire of the provided set of the fire of the set of th

and the second s

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Four and 33/100sum of

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

<text><text><text><text><text>

320322414-0-5

111 (2019)

strument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or indicated the second se

surplus, II any, to the dranthi is to the successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to the dranthi is to the successor in interest entitled to such interpoint a successor or successor is on y trustee name the pre-interest of the appoint of the successor is on y trustee name the pre-interest of the successor is successor is on y trustee named brief without conveyance to the successor instee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, containing reference to the for the County Clerk or Recorder al the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive pool of proper appointment of the successor trustee. If. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

म्बर्ट र र

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an atlantey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business, under the lows of Oregon or; the United States; a vitile insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

7213-01003

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneticiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

的现在分词。

지원은 감종적

12812

7213-01003

7213-01003

pressinger - marker for energy - marker - gen generation - marker - gen generation - marker - gen generation - marker - generation - marker and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

in the layer of the providence when the second s

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), When the primarily to grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), When the primarily to grant the proceeds of the part of the primarily of the primarily to grant the proceeds of the post of the primarily to grant the proceeds of the post of the primarily to grant the proceeds of the post of t

XROPATEX

均均均

and the factor

制 創 利

2 30

[白井

INTITUTE This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

• • • •

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty nat applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary	
or such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulated beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by mald disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST like purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 of the purchase of a dwelling.	is a creditor lation Z, the Grace A. Weaver king required en to finance Denald L. Weaver
if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Slevens-Ness Form equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disregard (If the signer of the above is a corporation,	No. 1306, or <i>Honall Ivenoly</i>
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	STATE OF OREGON, County of Ventura) ss.
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON, County of Vehlura) ss.
County of	June 2 Personally appeared Before Me and
Personally appeared the above named	who, each being first
	duly sworn, did say that the tormer is the
	president and that the latter is the secretary of
	[44] SHALL CHARLES AND
ment to be	a corporation, and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that the instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(OFFICIAL James Aussel Arche	James Aussell Boache
Notary Public for Oregon	SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission expires:
DAMES RUSSEL ROACHE	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
	hly when obligations have been poid. Yen the second s
TO:1773 Los Angeles Avenue, Simi, CA 93065	u, Trustee waa di kaana kata dala amin'ny 1975 tos Ingoles Avenue, Simi, CA 2005
- "你们们还是你了,我们还是你们就是你们的这些你的,你们就会找你吗?"你们都是这些你们的问题是不是你们还是真正是	are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of <u>mees of indebtedness</u> secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the AGUD 1010 5110 23 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
DATED ANTER THE ANTER THE ANTER AND ANTER AND ANTER A	in and here a summer and the international sector of the s
DATED A STAR THE SAME AND	i and arministration of the state of the sta
DATED: A REAL THE AND AND A REAL	NAME OF CARE PROVIDENT OF NEW YORK STREAM OF NEW
DATED: 19	instant sin an ang ing ing ng n
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur TRUST DEED.	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur TRUST DEED.	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur TRUST DEED.	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
DATED: De not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur AOTTRUST DEED US O L: CE OL OTRUST HOMM Markell, OL OLS 200 OTRUST HOMM MARKELL, OTRUST OTRUST OF THE OLS AND	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. the consult seconder STATE OF OREGON AU OF THE LITER OF OREGON SS. BUDIAISICA FRIESS' LLECT County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
DATED: De not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur AOTTRUST DEED US O L: CE OL OTRUST HOMM Markell, OL OLS 200 OTRUST HOMM MARKELL, OTRUST OTRUST OF THE OLS AND	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A production of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. A product of the trustee for the trustee f
DATED: De not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secur AOTTRUST DEED US O L: CE OL OTRUST HOMM Markell, OL OLS 200 OTRUST HOMM MARKELL, OTRUST OTRUST OF THE OLS AND	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. public consuct vector of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. public consuct vector of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. state of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. state of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. state of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. state of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. State of the trustee for conveyance will be made. State of the trustee of the trustee for conveyance will be made. State of the trustee of
DATED: De not lose or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADJTE UST COLLED US OLICE OF OI VIETNESS LAW PUE CO. FORTLAND, ONE. OI IVIETNESS LAW PUE CO. FORTLAND, ONE. CO. FORTLAND	Beneficiary e Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. type control yecologer STATE OF OREGON and out type the Litter out the control of the within instru- BIDIAIRICH AFTE, 5* ILECT County of
DATED: De not lose or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADJTE UST COLLED US OLICE OF OI VIETNESS LAW PUE CO. FORTLAND, ONE. OI IVIETNESS LAW PUE CO. FORTLAND, ONE. CO. FORTLAND	Beneficiary e Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. type control yecologer STATE OF OREGON and out type to Liter out the competence of the second sec
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADDITED: A	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. AU OU TYG WID LITER OF OREGON BDIAIZION AVECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON I County of Klamath BDIAIZION AVEC STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the LITH.day of July 19.80 at 10:41o'clock. AM., and recorded in bookMS0on pagel 2811or as file/reel number. 807.59 RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Witness my hand and seal of
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADDITED: A	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. AU OU TYG WID LITER OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the LLth.day ofJuly
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADDITED: A	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. AU OU TYG WID LITER OF OREGON BDIAIZION AVECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON I County of Klamath BDIAIZION AVEC STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the LITH.day of July 19.80 at 10:41o'clock. AM., and recorded in bookMS0on pagel 2811or as file/reel number. 807.59 RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Witness my hand and seal of
DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Doed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADDITED: A	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. AU OU TYG WID LITER OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the LLth.day ofJuly
DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secur ADDITED: A	Beneficiary es. Both must be delivered to the truttee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. AU OU TYG WID LITER OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WECOLGEL STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON BUIAIZION WITER STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the LLth.day ofJuly